
TEACHER / EMAIL SUBJECT BOOK(S) REQUIRED ISBN
Approx 

price

Dr. E. Coghill  

e.coghill@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Biology 2 The same as in S6. No text book.

Dr. F.Sherwood 

f.sherwood@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Biology 4 The same as in S6. No text book.

Mrs I. Charalambous 

i.charalambous@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Economics

The same book as in S6:    Oxford IB Diploma 

Programme IB Economics Course Companion, 

second edition, J. Blink and I. Dorton, Oxford

ISBN 978-0-19-839000-8

Mrs L. Powell 

l.powell@europaschool.uk                    

Mr R. Greenwood 

r.greenwood@europaschool.uk

S7 EB Chemistry

Same as in S6, no textbook required.

Mrs R. Butcher   

r.butcher@europaschool.uk
S7 EB English Advanced T S Eliot The Wasteland (Dodo Press 2007) ISBN-10: 1406524581      

King Lear New Cambridge Shakespeare (paperback 

due to be released May 2020)

ISBN-10: 1316646971                 

ISBN-13: 978-1316646977

The General Prologue to the Canterbury Tales 

(Cambridge School Chaucer)
ISBN-13: 978-0521595087

The Merchant's Prologue and Tale (Cambridge 

School Chaucer)
ISBN-13: 978-1316615478

The Wife of Bath's Prologue and Tale (Cambridge 

School Chaucer)
ISBN-13: 978-1316615454

The Miller's Prologue and Tale (Cambridge School 

Chaucer)
ISBN-13: 978-1316615492

Mrs B.Doe           

b.doe@europaschool.uk
S7 EB English L1 The same books as in S6

Mr F. Corrie 

f.corrie@europaschool.uk
S7 EB English L2

The Bloody Chamber - Angela Carter Short stories. 

Vintage Publishers
ISBN-10: 9780099588115

Fever Pitch by Nick Hornby   Penguin Classics, 

2012  
ISBN 978 0141391816
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Mme M. Renneteau-Allen  

m.renneteau-

allen@europaschool.uk

S7 EB French L2 Dora Bruder, Patrick Modiano. Edition Folio ISBN 978-2-07-040848-1

Frau L.Tornow 

l.tornow@europaschool.uk
S7 EB German L2

1.) Julie Zeh - Corpus Delicti: Ein Prozess. 

Originaltext mit Annotationen
ISBN 978-3126669177

2.) Marc-Uwe Kling - Quality Land ein Roman ISBN  9783548291888

Dr S. Philippot-Gasc         

s.philippot-gasc@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Geography in French

Guide de l'Union européenne. Retenir l'essentiel. 

Repères pratiques chez NATHAN. auteurs : J. 

BRULHART et J. ECHKENAZI

ISBN : 978-2-09-165460-7 €12,80

Frau C.Ireland 

c.ireland@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Geography in German

Europa - Raumliche Disparitaten und Strukturvandel 

- Rotereihe - Materlielen SII Seydlitz geographie - 

Zentralabitur - Niedersachsen

ISBN 978 3507 523 593

Mrs A. Lakin                      

a.lakin@europaschool.uk
S7 EB History in English, 2P & 4P

Norman Lowe, Mastering Modern History 5th ed, 

Palgrave, very important for BAC revision
IBSN 9781137276940

S7 EB History in English, 2P & 4P Ben Walsh, Modern World History, Hodder Murray IBSN 719577136

S7 EB History in English, 2P & 4P
Keely Rogers, Jo Thomas, The Cold War, Pearson 

essential
IBSN 9780435994372

Mme S. Lacorie 

s.lacorie@europaschool.uk
S7 EB History in French 2P

Histoire Tle (Histoire Terminale), Hachette, ed. 

2020. Sous la direction de Michaël Navarro et 

d’Henri Simonneau. Code Hachette 3059994. 368 

pages . Print version only

EAN 9782017088141 

Mme S. Lacorie 

s.lacorie@europaschool.uk

S7 EB History in French 2P (ONLY 

for students taking the oral exam).

Berstein, Serge et Pierre Milza. Histoire du XXe 

siècle: Le monde entre guerre et paix 1945-1973, 

Hatier, coll Initial, 2017.

ISBN 2401001174

Sig.ra E Bonardi     

e.bonardi@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Italian L3

Donatella di Pietrantonio, "L'Arminuta", Ed. Einaudi, 

2017. IBSN 9788858424858

Mr A.Rushton 

a.rushton@europaschool.uk
S7 EB  Maths 5 The same as in S6 - No text book.

Mrs V. Smith   

v.smith@europaschool.uk
S7 EB  Maths 3

No textbook. Information and worksheets will be 

provided at regular intervals.

Mrs D. Mcfarland 

d.mcfarland@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Philosophy

Mrs F. Down 

f.down@europaschool.uk
S7 EB Physics

The same book as in S6: 

Understanding Physics Jim Breithaupt Nelson 

Thornes "4th Edition.

978-0-7487-4314-8


